
  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/05/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 93 HHES AM 

Bus: BUS 93 HHES AM 
Driver: MINNIX, LARRY 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:58 AM 

2 772 RAMADA RD 7:03 AM 

3 718 RAMADA RD 7:04 AM 

4 728 KENYON RD 7:05 AM 

5 742 KENYON RD 7:06 AM 

6 659 RAMADA RD 7:07 AM 

7 541 HOLIDAY RD 7:09 AM 

8 500 HOLIDAY RD 7:11 AM 

9 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & OLNEY RD 7:12 AM 

10 TERRY DR & MELISSA DR 7:13 AM 

11 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & STACIE DR 7:15 AM 

12 508 OLNEY RD 7:17 AM 

13 640 OLNEY RD 7:19 AM 

14 OLNEY RD & S PACIFIC DR 7:20 AM 

15 818 OLNEY RD 7:21 AM 

16 OLNEY RD & BALI HAI DR 7:22 AM 

17 OLNEY RD & S PACIFIC DR 7:24 AM 

18 ARRIVE HERMAN L HORN ELMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 9 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/05/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 135 HHES AM 

Bus: BUS 135 HHES AM 
Driver: HISE, JAMES 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:54 AM 

2 HIGHLAND RD & WAYNE ST 6:56 AM 

3 537 TINKER AVE 6:59 AM 

4 511 VALE AVE 7:00 AM 

5 436 DALE AVE 7:01 AM 

6 457 DALE AVE 7:02 AM 

7 DALE AVE & BRADDOCK RD 7:03 AM 

8 610 DALE AVE 7:04 AM 

9 DALE AVE & 7TH ST 7:05 AM 

10 716 DALE AVE 7:06 AM 

11 LONGWOOD APTS 7:08 AM 

12 217 8TH ST 7:11 AM 

13 211 8TH ST 7:12 AM 

14 810 TINKER AVE 7:13 AM 

15 126 W CLEVELAND AVE 7:16 AM 

16 311 W CLEVELAND AVE 7:17 AM 

17 CEDAR AVE & 5TH ST 7:18 AM 

18 CEDAR AVE & 4TH ST 7:19 AM 

19 CEDAR AVE & 3RD ST 7:20 AM 

20 200 CEDAR AVE 7:21 AM 

21 ARRIVE HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/05/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 137 HHES AM 

Bus: BUS 137 HHES AM 
Driver: YEAKLEY, EUGENE 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:40 AM 

2 PADDINGTON STATION LN & QUEENS WAY 6:49 AM 

3 QUEENS WAY & STEWART VIEW TER 6:50 AM 

4 2480 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 6:52 AM 

5 3969 HORSEPEN MOUNTAIN DR 6:53 AM 

6 4000 HORSEPEN MOUNTAIN DR 6:54 AM 

7 WOLF RUN & JENNY LN 6:56 AM 

8 3923 FALLING CREEK DR 6:57 AM 

9 5216 BURNT QUARTER DR 7:00 AM 

10 4353 TODDSBURY DR 7:01 AM 

11 4318 TODDSBURY DR 7:03 AM 

12 4206 TODDSBURY DR 7:04 AM 

13 4166 FALLING CREEK DR 7:05 AM 

14 4227 DENBEIGH CIR 7:07 AM 

15 4338 DENBEIGH CIR 7:08 AM 

16 4314 DENBEIGH CIR 7:09 AM 

17 4209 TWIN MOUNTAINS DR 7:10 AM 

18 4068 POPLAR GROVE DR 7:13 AM 

19 BLANDFIELD DR & REDLANDS DR 7:14 AM 

20 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & E GREENWAY PL 7:16 AM 

21 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & SUNFLOWER DR 7:18 AM 

22 LAWSON LN & HEYS LN 7:19 AM 

23 1412 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 7:24 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

  

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/05/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 137 HHES AM 

24 HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/05/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 174 HHES AM 

Bus: BUS 174 HHES AM 
Driver: PIETRZYK, MIKE 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:52 AM 

2 E CLEVELAND AVE & CHESTNUT ST 6:56 AM 

3 E CLEVELAND AVE & PINE ST 6:57 AM 

4 COTTAGE AVE & WOOD ST 6:58 AM 

5 E CLEVELAND AVE & WOOD ST 6:59 AM 

6 862 E CLEVELAND AVE 7:00 AM 

7 BEDFORD RD & VINYARD RD & VIRGINIA AVE 7:01 AM 

8 NOAH'S ARK 7:02 AM 

9 E VIRGINIA AVE & GRETCHEN CT 7:03 AM 

10 510 PINE ST 7:04 AM 

11 539 JEFFERSON AVE 7:05 AM 

12 537 JEFFERSON AVE 7:06 AM 

13 531 JEFFERSON AVE 7:07 AM 

14 JEFFERSON AVE & CHESTNUT ST 7:08 AM 

15 425 JEFFERSON AVE 7:09 AM 

16 520 SPRUCE ST 7:10 AM 

17 526 SPRUCE ST 7:11 AM 

18 533 CHESTNUT ST 7:13 AM 

19 CHESTNUT ST & CRESTVIEW AVE 7:14 AM 

20 JEFFERSON AVE & S MAPLE ST 7:16 AM 

21 E LEE AVE & S POPLAR ST 7:17 AM 

22 221 S BLAIR ST 7:18 AM 

23 730 E CLEVELAND AVE 7:19 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/05/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 174 HHES AM 

24 COOLBROOKE RD & PINE ST 7:20 AM 

25 HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/05/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 199 HHES AM 

Bus: BUS 199 HHES AM 
Driver: HARLOW, SUNYA 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 7:03 AM 

2 127 N POLLARD ST 7:05 AM 

3 331 N MAPLE ST 7:06 AM 

4 227 FOXLAND AVE 7:07 AM 

5 ELM ST & FOXLAND AVE 7:08 AM 

6 260 GUNN AVE 7:09 AM 

7 244 GUNN AVE 7:10 AM 

8 308 E MADISON AVENUE 7:11 AM 

9 MONROE AVE & BOWMAN ST 7:12 AM 

10 MORRISON AVE & MEADOW ST 7:14 AM 

11 710 MORRISON AVE 7:14 AM 

12 728 MORRISON AVE 7:15 AM 

13 824 MORRISON AVE 7:16 AM 

14 924 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 7:18 AM 

15 864 E WASHINGTON AVE 7:19 AM 

16 DAVIDSON ST & RUDDELL RD 7:21 AM 

17 RUDDELL RD & PEAKE ST 7:22 AM 

18 818 RUDDELL RD 7:23 AM 

19 ARRIVE HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/05/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 202 HHES AM 

Bus: BUS 202 HHES AM 
Driver: WHEELER, TONYA 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:50 AM 

2 1006 JEANETTE AVE 6:53 AM 

3 1111 JEANETTE AVE 6:55 AM 

4 1220 JEANETTE AVE 6:56 AM 

5 1133 HALLIAHURST AVE 6:58 AM 

6 1124 HALLIAHURST AVE 6:59 AM 

7 RUDDELL RD & JETER PL 7:01 AM 

8 1151 RUDDELL RD 7:02 AM 

9 1163 RUDDELL RD 7:03 AM 

10 1179 RUDDELL RD 7:04 AM 

11 1233 RUDDELL RD 7:05 AM 

12 1229 RUDDELL RD 7:06 AM 

13 203 LYNN HAVEN CIR 7:08 AM 

14 321 LYNN HAVEN CIR 7:09 AM 

15 1116 E WASHINGTON AVE 7:11 AM 

16 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & HALLIAHURST AVE 7:13 AM 

17 BUSH FARM DR & WARNER PL 7:16 AM 

18 BUSH FARM DR & CALLIE CT 7:17 AM 

19 1605 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 7:18 AM 

20 1719 MEADOWS RD 7:19 AM 

21 1723 MEADOWS RD 7:20 AM 

22 1632 MEADOWS RD 7:21 AM 

23 MEADOWS RD & MEADOWS CT 7:22 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 7 



  
  

  

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 08/05/25 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 202 HHES AM 

24 ARRIVE HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 8 


